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KM Frisbee Laholm

Table of points
NoName 1. SingelTotal
1 Johan Stensmar 14 14
2 Johan Kjellberg 13 13
3 jeremias modig 12 12
4 Steve Magnusson 11 11
5 Johannes Engstöm 10 10
6 Claes Johlin 9 9
7 Mikko Persson 8 8
7 Mikael C Romberg 8 8
9 Michael Gerber 6 6
9 Jakob Johlin 6 6
11 Erik Havsvik 4 4
12 Henrik Johansson 3 3
12 Malte pålsson 3 3
14 Albin M J Persson 1 1
15 Lucas M Johansson 0 0
15 Liam Stråhle 0 0
15 Tyko C Romberg 0 0
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

1 Johan Stensmar 10/04/20 10:00 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 -1 53 -1 53

2 Johan Kjellberg 10/04/20 10:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +2 56 +2 56

3 jeremias modig 10/04/20 10:00 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +3 57 +3 57

4 Steve Magnusson 10/04/20 10:00 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 +7 61 +7 61

5 Johannes Engstöm 10/04/20 10:00 2 2 3 3 2 6 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 +9 63 +9 63

6 Claes Johlin 10/04/20 10:00 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 +13 67 +13 67

7 Mikko Persson 10/04/20 10:00 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 +14 68 +14 68

7 Mikael C Romberg 10/04/20 10:00 3 3 4 3 2 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 +14 68 +14 68

9 Michael Gerber 10/04/20 10:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 +15 69 +15 69

9 Jakob Johlin 10/04/20 10:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 +15 69 +15 69

11 Erik Havsvik 10/04/20 10:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 +16 70 +16 70

12 Henrik Johansson 10/04/20 10:00 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 +17 71 +17 71

12 Malte pålsson 10/04/20 10:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 +17 71 +17 71

14 Albin M J Persson 10/04/20 10:00 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 +23 77 +23 77

15 Tyko C Romberg 10/04/20 10:00 4 6 5 3 3 2 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 4 5 7 5 3 +32 86 +32 86

16 Liam Stråhle 10/04/20 10:00 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 6 9 5 4 +40 94 +40 94

17 Lucas M Johansson 10/04/20 10:00 9 6 4 4 6 4 3 9 9 7 6 10 6 5 6 5 8 9 +62 116 +62 116
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.5 3.6 3.6 3.1 3.4 3.6 3.6 4.4 4.4 4.2 4.3 4.8 4.2 4.1 4.1 4.5 4.3 3.9 71.5

Difficulty 3 4 5 1 2 6 7 16 15 12 14 18 11 10 9 17 13 8 17.5

Birdie -1 2 2 2 6 1 3 1 17 6%

Par 0 10 9 10 12 2 9 6 6 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 103 34%

Bogey 1 4 2 5 3 6 3 4 5 8 8 7 6 9 8 9 9 7 10 113 37%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 2 3 3 3 2 1 3 4 3 5 2 2 5 41 13%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 22 7%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 10 3%
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